PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
MAX17021
Revised: 05-23-17Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
FEATURES:
• Watt: 5, replaces 40W Inc.
• Lumens: 350
• 25,000 hour life (L70)
• CRI: 82
• Base: E12
• Five year warranty
• Dimmable down to 10%
• Suitable for damp locations
•  Not for use in enclosed luminaires and recess luminaires
APPLICATION:
• Vanity Strips
• Pendant Lighting
• Decorative
COMPLIANT
RoHS
COMPLIANT
RoHS
LED G16.5 Globe
G16.5 SERIES
5 G16.5 DLED 27
WATAGE FAMILY DIMMABILITY CCT
5=  5W G16.5=
LED Globe 16.5 DLED= Dimmable 27= 2700K
MODEL SELECTION Typical order example: 5G16.5DLED27
MAKE DIMMER MODEL
Lutron CTCL-153P
Lutron DVCL-153P
Lutron LGCL-153P
Lutron S-600
MAKE DIMMER MODEL
Leviton IPL06
Leviton IPI10
Leviton 6631-LW
Leviton 6683-IW
COMPATIBLE DIMMERS:
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX17021
Revised: 05-23-17
LED G16.5 GLOBE
G16.5 SERIES
Page: 2 of 2
SPECIFICATIONS:
ITEM SPECIFICATION DETAILS
GENERAL
PERFORMANCE
Power Consumption 5W
Delivered Lumens 350
Efficacy (lm/W) 70
Dimmable Yes
CRI 82
Color Temperature (CCT) 2700K
Lumen Maintenance (L70) 25,000 Hours
ELECTRICAL Input Voltage 120V
PHYSICAL
Base Type E12
Operating Temperature -4°F to 104°F
CERTIFICATION
Certification ENERGY STAR, ETL, FCC, LM-79
Environment Damp locations
Warranty 5 Year
5G16.5DLED27
*Please contact your MaxLite representative to order products that don’t have order codes listed here.
ORDERING*:
ORDER CODE MODEL WATTS EQUIVALENCY LUMENS
LAMP LIFE
(HRS.)
DIMENSIONS
(H” x W”)
CCT
101459 5G16.5DLED27 5 40W 350 25,000 2.95" x 1.93" 2700K